Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg FXDM AM - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
Input for sensors or speed settings through
0-10V
Setting of the desired speed through device or by external default,
e.g. 0…10 V
0-30
0-50

tempera-
ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
FXDM2.5AM 308099 400 2.5 40 6 50 55 IP54 3.30 240 x 284 x 115
FXDM5AM 308138 5 50 10 100 55 7.20 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM8AM 308140 8 50 10 150 55 7.90 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM10AM 308142 10 55 16 210 55 8.20 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM14AM 308144 14 40 16 310 55 8.70 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM18AM 308174 18 40 20 400 55 9.10 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM22AM 308108 22 40 25 520 55 14.50 280 x 355 x 239
FXDM32AM 308009 32 50 35 700 55 29.60 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM40AM 308177 40 50 50 790 55 29.60 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM50AM 308183 50 50 63 910 55 32.80 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM32AME 308008 32 50 35 700 55 IP20 33.14 343 x 600 x 280
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
Fcontrol, universal controller with display
3~ 208...480V 50/60Hz
Type Article